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MUNICIPIO :

LOCALIDAD :

CHARO MICHOACAN
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ING. MANUEL RECINOS PÉREZ

EL EPAZOTE

4+972.51/142.99

E1753.08

E1766.71

E1768.12

E1759.00

E1763.78

E1772.61

E1775.10

E1775.16

E1765.68
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E1886.95

E1886.28
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E1805.42

E1805.62

E1847.38

E

E1882.59
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E1902.32
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E1890.50
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E1901.62

E1903.62
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E1904.39
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E1905.51
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E1905.98

E1909.79
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E1915.67

E1917.16

E1929.82

E1932.83

E1933.39

E1939.96
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E1954.39
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E1984.77
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E1980.69
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E1961.64

E1949.41

E1949.11

E1951.76
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E1958.16

E1957.02

E1963.95

E1971.31
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E1983.32

E1989.58

E1991.47

E1986.53

E1992.70

E1993.61

E1994.29

E1996.04

E1996.74

E1997.12

E1995.39

E1996.48

E1997.95

E2002.83

E2002.96

E1998.01

E1999.39

E2000.52

E2001.08

E2001.40

E2004.29

E2005.01

E2006.14

E2006.52

E2008.23

E2008.10

E2009.96
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Tub. Colgada

Tub. Colgada

E1984.15

E1964.89

E1956.75

E1916.70

E1914.93

E1852.32

E1810.30

LA ESCONDIDA, EL CUARTEL Y BARRANCA DE AGUA.
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TUMBISCA

N

CAJA CAPTADORA

Km. 0+000, E2012.67

RÌO CAMPANARIO

VAEA 1/2"Ø

VAEA 1/2"Ø

VAEA 1/2"Ø

C.R.P. No. 1

1+352.60

VAEA 1/2"Ø

VAEA 1/2"Ø

VAEA 1/2"Ø

VAEA 1/2"Ø

VAEA 1/2"Ø

E1903.06

C.R.P. No. 2

2+480.43

DESFOGUE

DESFOGUE

DESFOGUE

DESFOGUE

DESFOGUE

DESFOGUE

DESFOGUE

DESFOGUE

DESFOGUE

PLANTILLA

(PLG)

DIAMETRO NOMINAL

(MM)

PROFUNDIDAD

(CM)

ANCHO

0.60 De

Bd

(MINIMO)

H
(CM) PLANTILLA

DE LA
ESPESOR 

H

VOLTEO O

VARIABLE

De

30 CM.
(MIN)

COMPACTADO

COMPACTADO

RELLENO

Bd

RELLENO A 

 51   2(PVC) 55   70  5 CM.

ZANJA TIPO

CRUCEROS DE LA LÌNEA DE CONDUCCIÒN

2"x2"Ø

2" 2"

2"x2"Ø

2"
2"

22°x2"Ø

45°x2"Ø

90°x2"Ø

45°x2"Ø
22°x2"Ø

90°x2"Ø

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

N

ORIENTACIÒN

DATOS DE PROYECTO

SIMBOLOGÍA

0+511.35/16.84

1+075.07/33.52

1+526.83/10.40

2+002.26/55.18

2+499.18/1.42

2+525.45/9.67

3+505..90/85.13

3+007.26/7.57

4+006.66/126.64

E1733.47

E1749.67

PRIMERA ETAPA

DE CONSTRUCCION
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